

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="691 331 963 360">CRLR No.395 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="691 367 1134 405"><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 434 1481 517">Mrs. Indu Sharma, learned counsel for the Revisionsit.</p> <p data-bbox="691 528 1481 611">2. Mr. Vijay Khanduri, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="691 622 1481 705">3. As prayed by learned counsel for the revisionist, list on 07.11.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1123 824 1481 862" style="text-align: right;">(Ashish Naithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1219 869 1342 898" style="text-align: right;">16.10.2025</p> <p data-bbox="691 898 724 920">Arti</p>

--	--	--	--